Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

application. No rights under  any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s ) or information.
© 2008 Lineage Power Corpor ation, (Mesquite, Texas ) All  International Rights  Reserved.
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Optional features can be ordered using the suffixes shown below. The suffixes follow the last letter of the device
code and are placed in descending alphanumerical order.
Product codes# Input Voltage
Output
Voltage(s)
Output
Current
Mounting
Remote
On/Off Logic
Comcode
JHW050AF1
48V
(36V-75V)
5.0V & 3.3V 12A (total)
Through Hole
(Pinned)
Negative
108968785
JHW050FG1 3.3V & 2.5V 16A (total) 108968249
JHW050FY1 3.3V & 1.8V 16A (total) 108966367
JHW050GY1 2.5V & 1.8V 16A (total) TBD
JHW050AF1-S 5.0V & 3.3V 12A (total)
Surface Mount
108966375
JHW050FG1-S 3.3V & 2.5V 16A (total) TBD
JHW050FY1-S 3.3V & 1.8V 16A (total) 108968660
JHW050GY1-S 2.5V & 1.8V 16A (total) TBD
JHW050AF
48V
(36V-75V)
5.0V & 3.3V 12A (total)
Through Hole
(Pinned)
Positive
108961566
JHW050FG 3.3V & 2.5V 16A (total) 108959354
JHW050FY 3.3V & 1.8V 16A (total) 108959362
JHW050GY 2.5V & 1.8V 16A (total) 108963968
JHW050AF-S 5.0V & 3.3V 12A (total)
Surface Mount
108965724
JHW050FG-S 3.3V & 2.5V 16A (total) 108969031
JHW050FY-S 3.3V & 1.8V 16A (total) 108965732
JHW050GY-S 2.5V & 1.8V 16A (total) TBD
Option Suffix
Negative Remote On/Off Logic 1
Surface Mountable –S
SeqFET Supply - pin8 fitted –F